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2. EOC Location

. Reporting Official

3. EOC Phone

A

. Call Sign

5. EOC Status

(o)

. State of Emergency

7. Fatal

8. Injured

9. Shelters

10. No. in Shelters

11. Electrical

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Gas
Water
Streets
Flooding
Food
Medical
Sewage

Evacuation
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